DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
VIKING PLANT HAULAGE LIMITED
VIKING PODIATRY LIMITED
VIKING ROOF SYSTEMS LIMITED
VIKING SAUNAS LIMITED

VIKING SAUNAS LIMITED

VIKING SAUNAS LIMITED

VIKING SAUNAS LIMITED

VIKING SAUNAS LIMITED

VIKKAS CANINE SERVICES LIMITED
VIKKAS CANINE SERVICES LIMITED
VIKKI(HAIR STYLISTS)LIMITED
VIKKI(HAIR STYLISTS)LIMITED
VIKKI(HAIR STYLISTS)LIMITED
VIKLANDER INVESTMENTS LIMITED
VIKO LIMITED

VIKRAM REDDY LIMITED

VIKRUM LTD.

VILAFLOR LIMITED

VILAMOURA LTD

VILLA COLORI LIMITED

VILLA COLORI LIMITED

VILLA COLORI LIMITED
VILLACORWN LIMITED

VILLACORWN LIMITED

VILLA DRINKS LIMITED

VILLA FARM RESIDENTS LIMITED
VILLAGATE LIMITED

VILLAGATE LIMITED

VILLAGATE LIMITED

VILLAGE AFRICA

VILLAGE AFRICA

VILLAGE BEAT LIMITED

VILLAGE CARS (HERTS & ESSEX) LIMITED

VILLAGE-CONNECTED LIMITED

VILLAGE COURT RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

VILLAGE DAIRY LIMITED

THE VILLAGE (E17) LTD

THE VILLAGE FLORIST (YATELEY)
LIMITED

VILLAGE FOOD STORES LIMITED

VILLAGE FOOD STORES LIMITED

VILLAGE FOOD STORES LIMITED

VILLAGE FRIENDLY FINANCE LIMITED

VILLAGE FRIENDLY FINANCE LIMITED

VILLAGE GLASS & GLAZING LTD.

VILLAGE INNS & TAVERNS LIMITED

VILLAGE INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

VILLAGE KITCHEN CATERERS LTD

VILLAGE LAUNDRY LIMITED

VILLAGE LAUNDRY LIMITED

THE VILLAGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

VILLAGE NEWS LIMITED

THE VILLAGE PREMIER EXPRESS LIMITED

VILLAGE PROMOTIONS LIMITED

03141221
05498699
05060408
01897870
01897870
01897870
01897870
01897870
05635202
05635202
00535341
00535341
00535341
06775530
06515129
06452309
06193700
01606502
04401751
04989277
04989277
04989277
04930438
04930438
06769719
05839572
04930426
04930426
04930426
06086681
06086681
02878527
04589257
06044012
03506906

05381649
06786800
06779594

05665108
05665108
05665108
02995901
02995901
04984129
04197079
06540844
04947816
07120581
07120581
02383863

06116598
06889791
03650076

(€3)
(01)
(b1)
(EL)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(€3)
(EL)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(®1)
(01)
(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(€2)
(02)
(F4)
(02)
(CIY)

(1)
(ED)
(©2)

(©1)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(b1)
(01)
(1)
(B1)
(®2)

(01)
(€2)
(CIY)

11/01/2010
0870172010
12/01/2010
0970172010
0970172010
0970172010
0970172010
0970172010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
0970172010
06/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
0670172010
1170172010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
0670172010
07/01/2010
0870172010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
0970172010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010

0670172010
07/01/2010
0870172010

0670172010
08/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
0870172010
06/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/701/2010
0670172010
08/01/2010
0870172010
06/01/2010

1170172010
1270172010
1170172010

VILLAGE PROPERTIES LTD

VILLAGE PROPERTIES LTD

VILLAGE PROPERTY LIMITED

VILLAGE PUB CO. MIDLANDS LIMITED

VILLAGE PUB CO. MIDLANDS LIMITED

VILLAGE PUB CO. MIDLANDS LIMITED

VILLAGE ROAD RESIDENTS (ENFIELD)
LIMITED

VILLAGE ROAD RESIDENTS (ENFIELD)
LIMITED

VILLAGE ROAD RESIDENTS (ENFIELD)
LIMITED

VILLAGE ROAD RESIDENTS (ENFIELD)
LIMITED

VILLAGE ROAD RESIDENTS (ENFIELD)
LIMITED

VILLAGE ROAD RESIDENTS (ENFIELD)
LIMITED

VILLAGE ROADSHOW DISTRIBUTION UK
LIMITED

VILLAGE ROADSHOW DISTRIBUTION UK
LIMITED

VILLAGE ROADSHOW DISTRIBUTION UK
LIMITED

THE VILLAGE SANDWICH BAR & COFFEE
SHOP LIMITED

THE VILLAGE TANDOORI (UXBRIDGE) LTD

THE VILLAGE TANDOORI (UXBRIDGE) LTD

THE VILLAGE TANDOORI (UXBRIDGE) LTD

VILLAGE TAVERNA WARE LTD

VILLAGE TAVERNA WARE LTD

VILLAGE WAYS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

VILLAGE WAYS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

VILLAGE WAYS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

VILLAGE WAYS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

VILLAGE WAYS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

THE VILLAGE WELL LTD

THE VILLAGE WELL LTD

VILLAMEX LIMITED

VILLA RESERVATIONS EUROPE LTD
"VILLA ROSA" (WESTON-SUPER-MARE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

VILLART PROPERTIES LIMITED

VILLAS ABROAD LIMITED

VILLAS ABROAD LIMITED

VILLAS-APART LTD

VILLAS OF MOROCCO LIMITED

VILLAS OF MOROCCO LIMITED

VILLAS R US LIMITED

VILLASUN LIMITED

VILLA SURVEYING LIMITED

VILLCEE LIMITED

VILLETROU INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

VILLIERS HOTELS LIMITED

VILLIERS PROPERTIES LIMITED

VILLMARKSPORT LTD

07120961
07120961
06532250
04322094
04322094
04322094
01042586

01042586

01042586

01042586

01042586

01042586

04986040

04986040

04986040

06912232

06731845
06731845
06731845
07116899
07116899
06437987
06437987
06437987
06437987
06437987
06457064
06457064
06518602
05799776
00994704

06174429
06455829
06455829
04865243
04483177
04483177
06573871
04645290
06144786
07016756
04256034
02486128
04444825
07118702

(C1)
(B1)
(®1)
(©2)
(€3)
(€3)
€3

©2)
€3
€3
€3
€3
€2
€2
€2
€2

(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
(©2)
(®1)
(XY

(©1)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(©1)
(®1)
(1)
(01)
(01)
(EL)
(1)
(01)
(©1)
(B1)

09/01/2010
09/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
11/01/2010

11/01/2010

1170172010

11/01/2010

1170172010

11/01/2010

06/01/2010

09/01/2010

06/01/2010

11/01/2010

07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
0970172010

07/01/2010
1270172010
12/01/2010
08/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
1070172010
1170172010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
08/01/2010
07/01/2010



