DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
VIKING PLANT HAULAGE LIMITED	03141221	(C3) 11/01/2010	VILLAGE PROPERTIES LTD	07120961	(C1) 09/01/2010
VIKING PODIATRY LIMITED	05498699	(D1) 08/01/2010	VILLAGE PROPERTIES LTD	07120961	(B1) 09/01/2010
VIKING ROOF SYSTEMS LIMITED	05060408	(D1) 12/01/2010	VILLAGE PROPERTY LIMITED	06532250	(D1) 12/01/2010
VIKING SAUNAS LIMITED	01897870	(E1) 09/01/2010	VILLAGE PUB CO. MIDLANDS LIMITED	04322094	(D2) 06/01/2010
VIKING SAUNAS LIMITED	01897870	(C2) 09/01/2010	VILLAGE PUB CO. MIDLANDS LIMITED	04322094	(C3) 06/01/2010
VIKING SAUNAS LIMITED	01897870	(C2) 09/01/2010	VILLAGE PUB CO. MIDLANDS LIMITED	04322094	(C3) 06/01/2010
VIKING SAUNAS LIMITED	01897870	(C2) 09/01/2010	VILLAGE ROAD RESIDENTS (ENFIELD)	01042586	(C3) 11/01/2010
VIKING SAUNAS LIMITED	01897870	(C2) 09/01/2010	LIMITED		
VIKKAS CANINE SERVICES LIMITED	05635202	(D2) 12/01/2010	VILLAGE ROAD RESIDENTS (ENFIELD)	01042586	(D2) 11/01/2010
VIKKAS CANINE SERVICES LIMITED	05635202	(C3) 11/01/2010	LIMITED		
VIKKI(HAIR STYLISTS)LIMITED	00535341	(E1) 12/01/2010	VILLAGE ROAD RESIDENTS (ENFIELD)	01042586	(C3) 11/01/2010
VIKKI(HAIR STYLISTS)LIMITED	00535341	(D2) 12/01/2010	LIMITED		
VIKKI(HAIR STYLISTS)LIMITED	00535341	(C3) 12/01/2010	VILLAGE ROAD RESIDENTS (ENFIELD)	01042586	(C3) 11/01/2010
VIKLANDER INVESTMENTS LIMITED	06775530	(D2) 12/01/2010	LIMITED		
VIKO LIMITED	06515129	(D1) 09/01/2010	VILLAGE ROAD RESIDENTS (ENFIELD)	01042586	(C3) 11/01/2010
VIKRAM REDDY LIMITED	06452309	(D2) 06/01/2010	LIMITED		
VIKRUM LTD.	06193700	(D1) 07/01/2010	VILLAGE ROAD RESIDENTS (ENFIELD)	01042586	(C3) 11/01/2010
VILAFLOR LIMITED	01606502	(D1) 11/01/2010	LIMITED		
VILAMOURA LTD	04401751	(D1) 06/01/2010	VILLAGE ROADSHOW DISTRIBUTION UK	04986040	(C2) 06/01/2010
VILLA COLORI LIMITED	04989277	(C3) 11/01/2010	LIMITED		
VILLA COLORI LIMITED	04989277	(C3) 11/01/2010	VILLAGE ROADSHOW DISTRIBUTION UK	04986040	(C2) 09/01/2010
VILLA COLORI LIMITED	04989277	(D2) 11/01/2010	LIMITED		(TO) O C (O T (O O T O
VILLACORWN LIMITED	04930438	(C3) 08/01/2010	VILLAGE ROADSHOW DISTRIBUTION UK	04986040	(C2) 06/01/2010
VILLACORWN LIMITED	04930438	(D2) 08/01/2010	LIMITED	0.601.0000	(00) 11 (01 (0010
VILLA DRINKS LIMITED	06769719	(D2) 06/01/2010	THE VILLAGE SANDWICH BAR & COFFEE	06912232	(C2) 11/01/2010
VILLA FARM RESIDENTS LIMITED	05839572 04930426	(D1) 07/01/2010	SHOP LIMITED	06721045	(D2) 07/01/2010
VILLAGATE LIMITED		(D1) 08/01/2010 (C3) 07/01/2010	THE VILLAGE TANDOORI (UXBRIDGE) LTD	06731845	(D2) 07/01/2010
VILLAGATE LIMITED VILLAGATE LIMITED	04930426 04930426	(D2) 07/01/2010	THE VILLAGE TANDOORI (UXBRIDGE) LTD THE VILLAGE TANDOORI (UXBRIDGE) LTD	06731845 06731845	(C3) 07/01/2010 (C3) 07/01/2010
VILLAGE AFRICA	06086681	(D1) 09/01/2010	VILLAGE TAVERNA WARE LTD	07116899	(C2) 12/01/2010
VILLAGE AFRICA VILLAGE AFRICA	06086681	(C2) 12/01/2010	VILLAGE TAVERNA WARE LTD	07116899	(C2) 12/01/2010 (C2) 12/01/2010
VILLAGE BEAT LIMITED	02878527	(D2) 06/01/2010	VILLAGE WAYS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	06437987	(C3) 06/01/2010
VILLAGE CARS (HERTS & ESSEX) LIMITED		(F4) 07/01/2010	VILLAGE WAYS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	06437987	(C3) 06/01/2010 (C3) 06/01/2010
VILLAGE-CONNECTED LIMITED	06044012	(D2) 12/01/2010	VILLAGE WAYS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	06437987	(D2) 06/01/2010
VILLAGE COURT RESIDENTS COMPANY	03506906	(D1) 07/01/2010	VILLAGE WAYS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	06437987	(C3) 06/01/2010
LIMITED		(,,,	VILLAGE WAYS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	06437987	(C3) 06/01/2010
VILLAGE DAIRY LIMITED	05381649	(D1) 06/01/2010	THE VILLAGE WELL LTD	06457064	(C3) 07/01/2010
THE VILLAGE (E17) LTD	06786800	(E1) 07/01/2010	THE VILLAGE WELL LTD	06457064	(D2) 07/01/2010
THE VILLAGE FLORIST (YATELEY)	06779594	(D2) 08/01/2010	VILLAMEX LIMITED	06518602	(D2) 12/01/2010
LIMITED			VILLA RESERVATIONS EUROPE LTD	05799776	(D1) 12/01/2010
VILLAGE FOOD STORES LIMITED	05665108	(D1) 06/01/2010	'VILLA ROSA' (WESTON-SUPER-MARE)	00994704	(D1) 09/01/2010
VILLAGE FOOD STORES LIMITED	05665108	(C3) 08/01/2010	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		
VILLAGE FOOD STORES LIMITED	05665108	(D2) 08/01/2010	VILLART PROPERTIES LIMITED	06174429	(D1) 07/01/2010
VILLAGE FRIENDLY FINANCE LIMITED	02995901	(D2) 08/01/2010	VILLAS ABROAD LIMITED	06455829	(C3) 12/01/2010
VILLAGE FRIENDLY FINANCE LIMITED	02995901	(C3) 08/01/2010	VILLAS ABROAD LIMITED	06455829	(D2) 12/01/2010
VILLAGE GLASS & GLAZING LTD.	04984129	(D2) 06/01/2010	VILLAS-APART LTD	04865243	(D1) 08/01/2010
VILLAGE INNS & TAVERNS LIMITED	04197079	(D1) 12/01/2010	VILLAS OF MOROCCO LIMITED	04483177	(D1) 06/01/2010
VILLAGE INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED	06540844		VILLAS OF MOROCCO LIMITED	04483177	(D1) 06/01/2010
VILLAGE KITCHEN CATERERS LTD	04947816		VILLAS R US LIMITED	06573871	(D1) 11/01/2010
VILLAGE LAUNDRY LIMITED	07120581		VILLASUN LIMITED	04645290	(D1) 12/01/2010
VILLAGE LAUNDRY LIMITED	07120581		VILLA SURVEYING LIMITED	06144786	(D1) 10/01/2010
THE VILLAGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02383863	(D2) 06/01/2010	VILLCEE LIMITED	07016756	(E1) 11/01/2010
LIMITED	0.544.550-	(=a) aa (0a (====	VILLETROU INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED		(D1) 12/01/2010
VILLAGE NEWS LIMITED	06116598	(D1) 11/01/2010	VILLIERS HOTELS LIMITED	02486128	(D1) 07/01/2010
THE VILLAGE PREMIER EXPRESS LIMITED	06889791	(C2) 12/01/2010	VILLIERS PROPERTIES LIMITED	04444825	(D1) 08/01/2010
VILLAGE PROMOTIONS LIMITED	03650076	(בע) (דע) (דע)	VILLMARKSPORT LTD	07118702	(B1) 07/01/2010